View in browser





A simple way to help save for your future

You likely have many retirement goals—the things you want to do and see when you're no longer working.

Saving in your retirement plan is one of the easiest and convenient ways to help you reach them. You can choose a contribution rate that fits your budget and change it at any time.¹ And by making regular contributions now (big or small), your savings has a chance to add up.

Take a step closer toward the future you want. Log in to your account at myplan.johnhancock.com or through John Hancock's retirement app and start contributing today.

Log in now



1 Subject to your plan's enrollment and contribution rules and IRS contribution limits.

The content of this email is for general information only and is believed to be accurate and reliable as of the posting date, but may be subject to change. It is not intended to provide investment, tax, plan design, or legal advice (unless otherwise indicated). Please consult your own independent advisor as to any investment, tax, or legal statements made.

John Hancock Retirement Plan Services LLC provides administrative and/or recordkeeping services to sponsors or administrators of retirement plans through an open-architecture platform. John Hancock Trust Company LLC provides trust and custodial services to such plans. Group annuity contracts and recordkeeping agreements are issued by John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.), Boston, MA (not licensed in NY), and John Hancock Life Insurance Company of New York, Valhalla, NY. Product features and availability may differ by state. All entities do business under certain instances using the John Hancock brand name. Each entity makes available a platform of investment alternatives to sponsors or administrators of retirement plans without regard to the individualized needs of any plan. Unless otherwise specifically stated in writing, each entity does not, and is not undertaking to, provide impartial investment advice or give advice in a fiduciary capacity. Securities are offered through John Hancock Distributors LLC, member FINRA, SIPC.

NOT FDIC INSURED. MAY LOSE VALUE. NOT BANK GUARANTEED.

© 2023 John Hancock. All rights reserved.

MGS-P418962 GE 3/23 418962

MGR0207232720500

UNSUBSCRIBE